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Ko m) AR E L
oAl [Ep R RE i

e B A 55 BRI B AT %
PG

BBE B IETA D

12,746,294.35

12,605,184.35

8,010,066.73

326,254.17

VI [ 5 87 . TE IS A
FCAA ST A I 4

2,071,731.60

773,674.60

455,882.43

138,902.54

B SAT L

159,240.00

159,240.00

SR 48 T

A7 28 ) B oAb E b
RESEAT IR A A

ST HAR S BEBHEBIAT R
LG
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IRYIZE G DX D3 ™ (B ) B B 2 v) 2010 4855 — R TR e i A S

PRGN A T N 2,230,971.60 932,914.60 455,882.43 138,902.54
RANT5h e SE
e v B AL RIS 10,515,322.75 11,672,269.75 7,554,184.30 187,351.63
T
= BHBIES) T AEMIET
=
R AL 45 5 WAL 81 (1) B0 4
om0 w IR HR AR
B2 I 4
IS fE A 2 B4 664,800,000.00 650,000,000.00 750,000,000.00 450,000,000.00
RATFRF W R IR 4
W B HoAh 5 28 R iE B A %
B4
B RIGNINE TN 664,800,000.00 650,000,000.00 750,000,000.00 450,000,000.00
FEIRATE 55 AT IR 4 363,333,530.69 340,133,530.69 131,271,864.99 68,571,864.99
SR R A RS
40,092,880.32 27,498,914.32 15,534,261.04 12,192,471.04
AT LS
b FRAF AR DB
RIEF] FliE
A A S BAA OR
FRIEL 4
ERIG I ST N 403,426,411.01 367,632,445.01 146,806,126.03 80,764,336.03
B YR N =2 el
v TR R 261,373,588.99 282,367,554.99 603,193,873.97 369,235,663.97
MR RE ]
I 3% AR Zh I S
i ’LE,HEW P B2 -350,430.82 -145,143.34 157,279.09 -305.46
Lyliap-Al|
T B K I A AN W 23,185,883.40 5,687.98 45,152,400.62 -146,166,435.11
. HBHA ANV A
,ﬁ;”‘ WP RIS ) 386,102,533.51 73,508,120.37 328,413,393.57 188,891,010.32
N~ BRI P42 M 470 409,288,416.91 73,513,808.35 373,565,794.19 42,724,575.21
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